
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Tim Horton’s, Erin Mills Town Centre, Erin Mills Pkwy & Eglinton Ave W. 0.0

West on Eglinton Ave, becomes Lower Base Line to 4th Line (SS) 10.6 TL 10.6

South on 4th Line to Lower Base Line 0.6 TR 11.2

West on Lower Base Line to CR 25 (SS) 2.9 SO 14.1

To T-Junction (Tremaine Rd) 2.7 TL 16.8

South on Tremaine Rd to #2 Sideroad 1.0 TR 17.8

West on #2 Sideroad to Appleby Line 2.0 TL 19.8

South on Appleby Line to #1 Sideroad 1.1 TR 20.9

West on #1 Sideroad to Guelph Line (SS) 4.0 SO 24.9

West on north on Millar Cres to. #1 Sideroad 0.5 TL 25.4

West on #1 Sideroad to Cedar Springs Rd (SS) 2.0 TR 27.4

North on Cedar Springs Rd to Kilbride St (SS) 7.5 TL 34.9

West on Kilbridge St to McNiven Rd (SS) 0.4 TR 35.3

North on McNiven to Steeles Ave (SS) 3.8 TR 39.1

East on Steeles Ave to Guelph Line (SS) 2.9 TL 42.0

North on Guelph Line to Campbellville Rd, Campbellville (GS,R) 3.3 TL 45.3

West on Campbellville Rd to Milborough Townline 4.3 TL 49.6

South on Milborough Townline to Mountsberg Rd 1.0 TR 50.6

West on Mountsberg Rd to Centre Rd (SS) 3.2 TL 53.8

South on Centre Rd to Carlisle Rd, Carlisle (GS) (SS) 5.9 TL 59.7

East on Carlisle Rd to Progreston Rd (SS) 1.5 TR 61.2

South on Progreston Rd to Greenspring Rd, Progreston 0.8 TL 62.0

East and south on Greenspring Rd to 8th Concession (SS) 0.9 TL 62.9

East on 8th Concession to Milborough Townline 1.5 TR 64.4

South on Milborough Townline to 6th Concession 3.7 TR 68.1

West on 6th Concession to Beeforth Rd 1.5 TL 69.6

South on Beeforth Rd to #2 Sideroad 1.8 SO 71.4

South on Robson Rd to Parkside Drive (SS) 2.0 TR 73.4

West on Parkside Drive to Mill St, Waterdown 1.6 TL 75.0

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish
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South on Mill St to Hwy 5 (TS) (R) (Tim Horton’s in plaza on the right) 1.0 Lunch 76.0

North on Mill St to Parkside Dr 1.0 TR 77.0

East and north on Parkside Dr, becomes #1 Sideroad to Millar Cres. 7.2 TR 84.2

South and east on Millar Cres to Guelph Line 0.5 SO 84.7

East on #1 Sideroad to Appleby Line 4.0 TL 88.7

North on Appleby Line to #2 Sideroad 1.1 TR 89.8

East on #2 Sideroad to Tremaine Rd 2.0 TL 91.8

North on Tremaine Rd to Lower Base Line 1.0 TR 92.8

East on Lower Base Line to CR 25 (SS) 2.7 SO 95.5

To 8th Line 9.4 SO 104.9

Becomes Eglinton Ave, to Erin Mills Town Centre 4.7 Finish 109.6


